Gardens of Gulf Cove Property Owners Association, Inc.

 \sim A Deed Restricted Community \sim

Environmental Compliance Committee

APPLICATION / PERMIT

GARD	ENS	ADD	RESS:
••••••			

PHONE: ______ E-MAIL: _____

In accordance with the Amended and Restated Declaration of Covenants and Restrictions, property owners seeking approval for any exterior project hereby agree that no work on such project will commence without the approval by the Board of Directors.

On its part, the Board of Directors through its Compliance Committee agrees to act expeditiously to inspect sites of any improvements and to make suggestions, if possible, which may render acceptable any plans, which may otherwise be objectionable.

In no way does a county permit constitute a substitution for the required permit from the Property Owners Association, nor does this constitute a substitution for any required permit from Charlotte County. Please check with Charlotte County 941-743-1201 to determine if a county permit is required for the improvement.

PROPOSED IMPROVEMENT(S):

PROPERTY OWNER NAME		DATE
	ED IMP	ROVEMENT(S) ON REVERSE SIDE >>>

Gardons of Gulf Cove Property	Nwnore A	ssociation use only:
Gardens of Gulf Cove Property		-
Gardens of Gulf Cove Property		Compliance Officer
		-
Reviewed on: APPROVED / DENIED (circle one)	Ву: _	Compliance Officer
Reviewed on:	Ву: _	-

6464 Coniston Street, Port Charlotte FL 33981 ~ office: 941-697-4443 ~ fax: 888-841-5370 gardensofgulfcove@gmail.com ~ www.thegardensofgulfcove.com